・    1-17-12, Azusawa,  Itabashi,  Tokyo,  174-8501,  Japan     ・    +81-50-1720-0482     ・    tok-inc.com/enTOK, Inc.・    1-17-12, Azusawa,  Itabashi,  Tokyo,  174-8501,  Japan     ・    +81-50-1720-0482     ・    tok-inc.com/enTOK, Inc.
Components of product nameFeature classification
Product information
LineupRoHS compliant
H type
Inner ring
B
Screw shaft
type
Model 1 Model 2
Model 3
11 3 4 - 8 4.2 49.0 1.0 - 112000 UT-11-SHS3
12 3 4 - 8 4.2 49.0 1.1 - 112001 UT-12-SHS3
13 3 4 - 8 4.2 49.0 1.2 - 112002 UT-13-SHS3
14 3 4 - 8 4.2 49.0 1.3 - 112003 UT-14-SHS3
15 4 5 - 13 5.6 98.0 - - 112004 UT-15-SHS4
16 4 5 - 13 5.6 98.0 3.4 - 112005 UT-16-SHS4
17 4 5 - 13 5.6 98.0 3.5 - 112006 UT-17-SHS4
18 6 4 - 12 7.6 78.4 2.2 - 112007 UT-18-SHS6
19 6 4 - 12 7.6 78.4 2.4 - 112008 UT-19-SHS6
20 6 4 - 12 7.6 78.4 2.5 - 112009 UT-20-SHS6
20 -0.3 6 8 5 15 7.6 29.4 4.9 - 110032 UT-20-696ZZ
21 6 4 - 12 7.6 78.4 2.6 - 112010 UT-21-SHS6
22 6 4 - 12 7.6 78.4 2.8 - 112011 UT-22-SHS6
0
UT-B
UT-H UT-H
Inner ring (Inner race width: Concave)
Screw shaft (Slotted head)
Inner ring
Rubber coated bearing (Metal bearing insert) | Flat
UT
(mm)
(mm)
D ±0.1 D1 B ±0.2 B1 C ±0.4 L ±0.2 b b1 Da  Load (N) Weight (g) Code Part No.Screw
specification�
D ±0.1 d B ±0.2 b D1 Da Load (N) Weight (g)  Code Part No.JIS
equivalent�
series UT-H Inner ring
UT-B Screw shaft
*Polyurethane rubber material
　Model 1　Model 3　　　Polyether polyurethane rubber (Hardness 90±3°(JIS A))
　Model 2　　　　　　　   Polyester polyurethane rubber (Hardness 90±3°(JIS A))
11 8 4 9.2 1 4 0.8 1.2 5 M3  P0.5 49.0 - - UT-11-SBS1-M3×4
12 8 4 9.2 1 4 0.8 1.2 5 M3  P0.5 49.0 - - UT-12-SBS1-M3×4
13 8 4 9.2 1 4 0.8 1.2 5 M3  P0.5 49.0 - - UT-13-SBS1-M3×4
14 8 4 9.2 1 4 0.8 1.2 5 M3  P0.5 49.0 - - UT-14-SBS1-M3×4
15 13 5 11.2 1 5 0.8 1 6 M4  P0.7 98.0 - - UT-15-SBS1-M4×5
16 13 5 11.2 1 5 0.8 1 6 M4  P0.7 98.0 2.2 112017 UT-16-SBS1-A
17 13 5 11.2 1 5 0.8 1 6 M4  P0.7 98.0 - - UT-17-SBS1-M4×5
18 12 4 13.3 1 8 1 1.5 8 M6  P1.0 78.4 - - UT-18-SBS1-M6×8
19 12 4 13.3 1 8 1 1.5 8 M6  P1.0 78.4 - - UT-19-SBS1-M6×8
20 12 4 13.3 1 8 1 1.5 8 M6  P1.0 78.4 - 112016 UT-20-SBS1-A
21 12 4 13.3 1 8 1 1.5 8 M6  P1.0 78.4 - - UT-21-SBS1-M6×8
22 12 4 13.3 1 8 1 1.5 8 M6  P1.0 78.4 - - UT-22-SBS1-M6×8
D
B
  D
a)